O Ce

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES PROVIDED BY

Austin Wilkinson & Sons Ltd  =ecem= alletline
Tel 01942 887000 Fax 888222 6 p/_____‘.
Nationwide Distribution
Sept 2016 UK Mainland Post codes Economy , per consignment for delivery . 24hr
POST CODE AREAS 1 plt sp 2sp 3sp 4sp Iplt sp
BL M WN WA £35 £65 £80 £95 £5
BB L OL PR SK(1-8) £40 £70 £95 £115 £5
BD CH CW FY HDHXHG LS STWF £44 £84 £122 £155 £8
B DN LL1-14 SK(9+)S TF WS WV £45 £88 £130 £160 £8
DE DY HULA(14) NG TS YO £46 £90 £130 £165 £8
CV LE LN SY(1-14) WR £48 £94 £134 £174 £10

AL BA BS CB CF CO DH GL HR DL LA (5+)
LU MK NE NN NP OX PE(1-10) SN SR

£53 £104 £153 £200 £10

CM EN GU HP IG IP LL 15-78 NR PE(10+)
RG RM SG SL SM SP UB WD TA1 -20

£60 £118 £174 £224 £10

BR CA DA HA KT PO RH SO SS SY(15+) TATW

£62 £120 £180 £240 £15

BH BN CR DG DT E EC EH EX G KA KY
ME LD ML N NW SA1-13 TQ SE SWWWC

£65 £128 £186 £248
£20

CT DD(1-4,6) FK 1-17 PA1-19 PL SA14+ TDTN

£70 £130 £195 £260 £20

AB10 -16,21-25,30-32, DD5, 7-11 FK18+ PHTR

£95 £170 £235 £320 | £25

IOM, IOW, all other AB , KW, IV, PH 15upwards

Specific Post Code required POA

Plt Size 1200 by 1200by 1800 mm 1000 Kgs maximum, otherwise 2 spaces will be charged.

ADDITIONAL CHARGES ~h

Saturday Delivery Plus £45.00

App Times Monday to Friday, deliveries 9am - 5pm
9am Plus £25, Pre 10am £18, 10am onwards £10
Tailllft delivery Chargable. ( circa £3 per pallet ).

Tail lift deliveries Max Footprint 1.2 mtrs by 2 mtrs

Additional surcharge Information

The above charges are for normal working hours
Bank H,days, Wk,ends & Out of Normal hours, POA
Undue Delay will be noitied by email and are chargeable.
Fuel surcharge, currently zero

Changes in Fuel Prices upwards of 100p/Itr Plus Vat
Return of Empty Plts &/ or waste packing removal.

Tail lift Unloading, delivery will terminate, once set down to the side or to rear of the vehicle .

All Goods and instructions are accepted for Carriage under RHA 2009 Conditions of Carriage.
G | T value @ £2000 per tonne unless revised values have been confirmed.

Delivery instructions in writting please, via email or BOOK ON LINE, -
Tel 01942 887000 Fax 01942 888222 email traffic@austin-w.co.uk




